
M5 X 0.8 X 16 SHCS18-8 STAINLESS STEEL  86

M3 X 0.5 X 6 SHCS18-8 STAINLESS STEEL  85

VERTICAL ADAPTOR PLATE FOR LINKAM STAGE6061 ALUMINUMGISX-327 24

UPPER ADAPTOR PLATE FOR LINKAM STAGE6061 ALUMINUMGISX-328 13

LOWER ADAPTOR PLATE FOR LINKAM STAGE6061 ALUMINUMGISX-326 12

THERMAL STAGE 11081S HFSX350-GI LINKAM11

PARTS LIST (ALTERNATE VENDORS ACCEPTABLE IF PARTS MEET OR EXCEED SPECIFICATIONS)

DESCRIPTIONMATERIALPART NUMBERVENDORQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 PL DEC., FRAC.

ANGULAR TOL'S

3 PLACE DECIMAL

2 PLACE DECIMAL

UNITS ARE:

EXCEPT AS NOTED;

ANSI Y14.5-2009

SURFACE

FINISH:

APPLIES

FIRST USED ON

DATE

SCALE DWG NO

SHEET:

APPR'D:

CHK'D:

DRAWN: MATERIAL:

REV




ARGONNE NATIONAL LAB 

ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCE

DATE

LETTER

CHANGE CHKD

BY

CHGD

BY

CHANGE

SIMILAR TO:

OF

ESTIMATED MASS:

SIZE

MVF

LINKAM STAGE MODULE

12/11/2017

2:1

 

0.005

0.015

0.030, 1/32

0.5

INCHES

125

 

GISX-325  

APS 8-ID GISX SAMPLE ENVIRONMENT UPGRADE
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